Northland Pioneer College

Dual Enrollment Students - FALL 2010

High School

ALCHESAY - DUAL ENR
BLUE RIDGE - DUAL ENR
CHINLE - DUAL ENR
GANADO - DUAL ENR
HOLBROOK - DUAL ENR
HOPI - DUAL ENR
JOSEPH CITY - DUAL ENR
PINON - DUAL ENR
ROUND VALLEY - DUAL ENR
SHOW LOW - DUAL ENR
SNOWFLAKE - DUAL ENR
ST JOHNS - DUAL ENR

WINSLOW - DUAL ENR

TOTALS:

Enrolled Total

25

218

63

19

145

17

45

51

148

168

25

52

980

CrHrs

141.00

1234.00

181.00

57.00

576.00

12.00

54.00

45.00

186.00

680.00

648.00

137.00

222.00

4173.00

FTSE

9.40

82.27

12.07

3.80

38.40

.80

3.60

3.00

12.40

45.33

43.20

9.13

14.80

278.20



